
Schedule Åre Östersund Airport

DESTINATION	 STOP	 TIME *	 PRICE

Mörsil 	 OKQ8 	 1:45	 398 :-

Järpen 	 Shell	 1:50	 398 :-

Undersåker 	 Hyrskidan 	 2:00	 398 :-

Åre Cont. Inn 	 Bus stop at E14  	 2:05	 398 :-

Åre Björnen 	 Reception 	 2:10	 398 :-

Karolinen 	 Bus stop at E14 	 2:15	 398 :-

Åre Centrum 	 Bus stop above the station house	 2:25	 398 :-

Åre Fjällby 	 At Skistarshop 	 2:30	 398 :-

Åre Tegefjäll 	 Reception	 2:40	 398 :-

Duved 	 Hotel Renen 	 2:45	 398 :-

Ånn 	 Ånns värdshus	 3:10	 650 :-

Ånn	 Camp Ånn	 3:10	 650 :-

Enafors 	 Train station 	 3:20	 740 :-

Storlien 	 Coop Extra 	 3:30	 850 :-

* Pick-up time before flight departure.


